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Entidad

Vigo

Esc. M. Artes e
Oficios

F. Marco
Gerencia M.
Urbanismo

Inst. M. Deportes
O. Aut. M. Parque
das Ciencias Vigo
Z.00

PMP Global

Ratio
Operaciones
Pagadas
(dias)

-5,61

-17,19
9,79
-5,31

-12,94

-13,37

Importe
Pagos
Realizados
(euros)
15.053.745,47

16.064,25
38.864.,90
107.098,72
126.700,17

45.201,02

15.387.674,53

Ratio Importe
Operaciones Pagos
Pendientes Pendientes
(dias) (euros)
-12,72 5.291.742,79
-24,25 294,70
-4,68 13.049,49
-26,68 46.689,05
-29,27  355.130,06
-25,00 9.049,28
5.715.955,37

PMPi = ( ROPi*IPRi + ROPPi*IPPi ) / (IPRi+IPPi)
PMP Global = ¥ PMPi*(IPRi+IPPi) / ¥ (IPRi+IPPi), i=0,...n

Informe en Excel
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PMP

, Observaciones
(dias)

-7,46
-17,32
-8,51
-11,80
-24,98

-15,31

7,92
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